3. Checks Prior to the Meeting – $7,004.00 
B. Income Statement and Summary   
C. Bank Statements 
D. Inter Account Transfers 

VII.       MANAGEMENT REPORT  
               A.  ADMINSTRATION 

1.  Report of Delinquent Accounts: There were One Hundred and Four (104) Shut Off and 
Past Due letters sent in the month of November totaling $32,426.01. The total amount 
collected was $24,182.86.  Eighty-Nine (89) customers paid in full, eight (8) customers made a 
partial payment and seven (7) customers did not pay at all but agreed to a payment plan.